

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 4 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6937 OF 2004

RAJENDRA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ASHOK KUMAR PRASAD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

I.A. No. 2 in Civil Appeal NOS. 6933, 6934, 6935, 6936, 6938 of 2004

(For stay)

Date: 02/01/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.M.K.Choudhary, Adv.

Dr. S.K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Sharma, adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Vakalatnama in respect of substituted Lrs. be filed within two weeks.

List thereafter.

(Shashi Sareen)

(Vijay Aggarwal

Court Master

Court Master